Camara Municipal de Esperantina — Pl
Resultado do pedido de ISENCAO

CANDIDATO

Andressa Cristina Lima da Silva
Antonia do Nascimento Carvalho
Antonio da Cunha do Nascimento
Antonio de Padua Vale Moura
Antonio Fernando Mendes da Silva
Aparecida Maria Silva Gomes
Arielly Fernanda Silva Santos
Aurilene de Sousa Carvalho

Caio Cesar Ferreira Leal da Costa
Carla Danielle Rodrigues Dutra
Dénis Allysson Cunha e Silva
Eduardo Pereira de Sousa

Eline de Sousa Carvalho

Emanuel Rodrigues da Silva
Erilton Freitas dos Santos

Franciene da Silva Cearense
Francisca das Chagas do
Nascimento Honorato

Francisco Marlon araujo de Sousa
Francisco Raimundo de Carvalho
Gabriela Pires Carvalho

Gilmar Antonio Batista
Gracineide Cardoso Lopes
Helton Clérisson Melo Almeida
landra Alves de Cravalho

Ismael Gomes de Araujo

Jainne da Silva Soares

Joana Carneiro da Silva

Lauanda Araujo de Amorim
Luciano Ferreira de Sousa

Luiz Gonzaga de Andrade Filho
Marcelo Martins Silva Ferreira
Maria da Conceigao Lopes da Silva
Maria Darlane Silva Veras

Maria de Lourdes de Sousa
Sampaio

Maria Ester Merenga

Mariana Ingrid Sampaio Araujo
Marx Nairo Soares Evangelista
Mateus Soares Barros

Misael Oliveira de Sousa

ESTADO DO PIAUI

CPF

066.687.303-88
083.348.913-50
071.486.843-40
428.927.833-72
082.981.903-29
079.192.363-04
049.632.673-22
055.615.303-05
053.202.193-14
043.926.523-19
017.947.803-60
062.673.733-80
076.443.523-09
935.778.853-00
057.396.583-37
036.730.213-62

045.143.053-08
065.779.493-79
051.584.673-23
055.060.083-33
016.602.723-51
016.613.103-73
005.703.373-05
063.151.073-70
054.905.013-24
074.284.963-57
025.678.333-07
075.222.553-76
047.781.953-29
010.345.763-13
048.440.553-56
980.948.583-20
058.654.393-75

035.448.673-03
072.673.413-65
071.990.013-12
072.325.763-90
075.943.553-77
068.363.043-10

CARGO

005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
002 - Aux. Legis. - Vigia

001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
006 - Arquivista

007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
006 - Arquivista

002 - Aux. Legis. - Vigia

001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario

003 - Aux. Legis. - Motorista
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
002 - Aux. Legis. - Vigia

006 - Arquivista

008 - Analista Legis. Contador
001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
003 - Aux. Legis. - Motorista
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado

001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario

SITUACAO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO

JUSTIFICATIVA



Nathalia Maria da Silva Gomes
Nayra Marcela Alves de Macédo

Otilia Maria Soares Gomes Araujo

Paulo Roberto de Araujo Viana
Rafael Gomes de Araujo
Rafael Lima dos Santos

Raimunda Ananda Siqueira Paiva

Rairana Maria da Costa Cunha
Sandra Ribeiro do Nascimento
Sebastido Fortes Oliveira
Selma Maria Rodrigues

Tais Mesquita Costa

Tarcisio Souza de Sa

Tiago Machado da silva

Vitor Aluisio Rodrigues da Silva
Warlytton Victor Saraiva Leite

Andressa Camila Rodrigues de
Lima

Daniel da Silva

Edvan do Nascimento
Francisco Luis dos Santos Silva
Francisco Vaz do Nascimento

Francisco Weney Neco da Silva

Ismael dos Reis Silva
Joanor Rodrigues da Silva Neto

Kelson Santana Barros
Lauciene Maria Rezende Ribeiro

Nascimento

Maria da Conceig¢do Carvalho
Maria do Carmo Santos Araujo

Mariana da Concei¢ao Sousa
Mayra Lima da Oliveira

Rosa Costa de Sousa Paiva
Tales Araujo Silva
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ESTADO DO PIAUI

044.068.083-29
036.614.573-81
061.284.023-99
025.259.313-86
056.918.203-46
079.063.363-99
043.765.933-03
600.269.763-23
074.025.123-63
007.062.163-26
878.591.573-49
073.519.463-70
066.404.893-50
611.299.393-75
049.292.093-43
060.935.763-07

065.162.823-62

765.440.953-20

035.973.973-36

050.398.913-42

042.671.593-43

065.551.063-01

804.106.773-53

056.839.083-02
068.164.483-40

060.515.695-08

065.245.813-00

034.349.013-70
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008 - Analista Legis. Contador
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
002 - Aux. Legis. - Vigia

005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
001 - Aux. Legis. - Serv. Gerais
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
008 - Analista Legis. Contador
003 - Aux. Legis. - Motorista
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado

007 - Analista Legis. Advogado

002 - Aux. Legis. - Vigia
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado
002 - Aux. Legis. - Vigia
007 - Analista Legis. Advogado

005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario

002 - Aux. Legis. - Vigia
008 - Analista Legis. Contador

006 - Arquivista
005 - Ag. Legis. - Secretario

008 - Analista Legis. Contador

006 - Arquivista

007 - Analista Legis. Advogado

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

Documentacgao
incompleta.
Documentacgao
incompleta.
Documentacgao
incompleta.
Documentacao
incompleta.
Documentagao
incompleta.
Documentagao
incompleta.
Documentagao
incompleta.
Intempestivo.
Documentacao
incompleta.
Documentacao
incompleta.
Documentagao
incompleta.
Intempestivo.
Documentacao
incompleta.
Documentacao
incompleta.
Documentacao
incompleta.

Documentagao
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incompleta.
Documentacao
Vanessa Ferreira da Silva 055.488.643-00 008 - Analista Legis. Contador  INDEFERIDO incompleta.



